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PUTNAM

H-1

Taconic State Pkwy

Road Speed Limit

40

44

48

52

56

60
South-boundNorth-bound 

18:0017:0016:0015:0014:0013:0012:0011:0010:009:008:007:006:00

Time of Day

V
e

h
ic

le
 S

p
e

e
d

  i
n

 m
p

h

  Speed

Hour/    

Direction

North‐

bound 

South‐

bound

6:00 52 45

7:00 54 50

8:00 55 53

9:00 56 52

10:00 53 50

11:00 55 50

12:00 51 46

13:00 54 43

14:00 54 43

15:00 56 47

16:00 58 48

17:00 53 49

18:00 56 48



PUTNAM

H-2

Route 6

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50
East-bound West-bound 

18:0017:0016:0015:0014:0013:0012:0011:0010:009:008:007:006:00

Time of Day

V
e

h
ic

le
 S

p
e

e
d

  i
n

 m
p

h

Speed

Hour/    

Direction

West‐

bound 

East‐

bound 

6:00 35 14

7:00 11 19

8:00 15 12

9:00 13 13

10:00 9 21

11:00 17 13

12:00 26 15

13:00 13 11

14:00 17 11

15:00 16 13

16:00 17 13

17:00 19 13

18:00 33 19

Road Speed Limit



PUTNAM

H-3

Route 9

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

South-bound

North-bound 

18:0017:0016:0015:0014:0013:0012:0011:0010:009:008:007:006:00

Time of Day

V
e

h
ic

le
 S

p
e

e
d

  i
n

 m
p

h Road Speed Limit

  Speed

Hour/    

Direction

North‐

bound 

South‐

bound

6:00 34 39

7:00 36 40

8:00 46 32

9:00 57 40

10:00 52 37

11:00 41 44

12:00 39 41

13:00 30 42

14:00 41 41

15:00 41 43

16:00 40 41

17:00 36 37

18:00 52 34



PUTNAM

H-4

Route 22

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

South-boundNorth-bound 

18:0017:0016:0015:0014:0013:0012:0011:0010:009:008:007:006:00

Time of Day

V
e

h
ic

le
 S

p
e

e
d

  i
n

 m
p

h

  Speed

Hour/    

Direction

North‐

bound 

South‐

bound

6:00 46 41

7:00 45 42

8:00 47 35

9:00 44 35

10:00 47 38

11:00 44 44

12:00 45 36

13:00 45 42

14:00 44 34

15:00 43 34

16:00 38 37

17:00 36 35

18:00 27 37

Road Speed Limit




